Sekretarijat za

e BO sport i omladinu Beograda b t
AL | SODOC  cENTARSPORT
11 April MASTERS 2024 SWIMSHOP
Belgrade, 13. - 14.4.2024
Event 15 Men, 400m Freestyle 25 years and older
14.04.2024 - 16:05 Results
Points: FINA Master 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
B kat. 1990.god-1994.god
1. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 PK"BPK"Bgd 4:42.87 596
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:41.00 35.12 250m: 2:53.14 35.99 350m: 4:07.29 36.82
100m: 1:05.88 35.14 200m: 2:17.15 36.15 300m: 3:30.47 37.33 400m: 4:42.87 35.58
2. STOJNOVIC, Predrag 92 PKArena 2015 5:21.53 406
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:53.36 39.04 250m: 3:15.82 41.26 350m: 4:40.70 41.37
100m: 1:14.32 38.54 200m: 2:34.56 41.20 300m: 3:59.33 43.51 400m: 5:21.53 40.83
C kat. 1985.god-1989.god
1. MILENKOVIC, Srdjan 87  Vojvodina 6:19.35 272
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:10.69 47.83 250m: 3:49.95 49,57 350m: 5:30.38 49.45
100m: 1:22.86 44.77 200m: 3:00.38 49.69 300m: 4:40.93 50.98 400m: 6:19.35 48.97
D kat. 1980.god-1984.god
1. VUJIKOVIC, Uros 83 Vracar 6:35.82 242
50m: 41.15 41.15 150m: 2:19.21 50.64 250m: 4:01.77 51.83 350m: 5:45.65 52.10
100m: 1:28.57 47.42 200m: 3:09.94 50.73 300m: 4:53.55 51.78 400m: 6:35.82 50.17
2. ZARIC, Marko 81 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 9:14.64 88
50m: 150m: 250m: 4:23.22 350m:
100m: 2:01.15 200m: 300m: 400m: 9:14.64
E kat. 1975.god-1979.god
1. SULC, Tivadar 76  Vojvodina 5:23.60 467
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:00.77 40.86 250m: 3:24.14 41.02 350m: 4:44.98 39.67
100m: 1:19.91 41.38 200m: 2:43.12 42.35 300m: 4:05.31 41.17 400m: 5:23.60 38.62
2. OPRIJAN, Nebojsa 79  Vojvodina 6:34.86 257
50m: 40.88 40.88 150m: 2:16.69 48.89 250m: 4:00.21 51.78 350m: 5:44.69 52.94
100m: 1:27.80 46.92 200m: 3:08.43 51.74 300m: 4:51.75 51.54 400m: 6:34.86 50.17
3. KECIC, Dusan 76  Vojvodina 8:19.85 126
50m: 45.17 45.17 150m: 2:44.53 1:03.47 250m: 5:02.28 1:11.33 350m: 7:20.22 1:09.81
100m: 1:41.06 55.89 200m: 3:50.95 1:06.42 300m: 6:10.41 1:08.13 400m: 8:19.85 59.63
G kat. 1965.god-1969.god
1. TODOROVIC, Sasa 67  Vojvodina 6:05.18 371
50m: 41.88 41.88 150m: 2:16.08 46.76 250m: 3:49.58 46.26 350m: 5:21.06 45.25
100m: 1:29.32 47.44 200m: 3:03.32 47.24 300m: 4:35.81 46.23 400m: 6:05.18 44.12
2. KOZARSKI, Darko 68 ADA Aquatics 6:28.90 307
50m: 41.42 41.42 150m: 2:16.89 47.94 250m: 3:57.32 50.06 350m: 5:39.81 51.05
100m: 1:28.95 47.53 200m: 3:07.26 50.37 300m: 4:48.76 51.44 400m: 6:28.90 49.09
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Sekretarijat za
sport i omladinu Beograda

BOSAL | SODOL  CENTARSPORT
11 April MASTERS 2024 SWIMSHOP
Belgrade, 13. - 14.4.2024
Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle
H kat. 1960.god-1964.god
1. JANCIC, Aleksandar 63  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 7:29.20 217
50m: 4271 4271 150m: 250m: 4:31.62 1:02.74  350m: 6:34.52 1:03.14
100m: 1:33.26  50.55  200m: 3:28.88 300m: 5:31.38  59.76  400m: 7:29.20  54.68
DSQ SIMIC, Vladimir 61 Plivacke Avanture 6:09.77
50m: 43.14 43.14 150m: 2:26.04 55.05 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:30.99  47.85  200m: 3:15.78  49.74  300m: 4:31.37 400m:  6:09.77
| kat. 1955.god-1959.god
1. ZIVIC, Dragoljub 56  11. April 5:27.48 609
50m:  38.68  38.68  150m: 2:01.54 4157  250m: 3:25.37  42.27  350m: 4:47.78  40.96
100m: 1:19.97 41.29 200m: 2:43.10 41.56 300m: 4:06.82 41.45 400m: 5:27.48 39.70
J kat. 1950.god-1954.god
1. VRANES, Predrag 52  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 8:26.33 203
50m: 5423 5423  150m: 2:59.58 1:04.78  250m: 5:11.31 1:05.83  350m: 7:22.84 1:05.82
100m: 1:54.80 1:00.57  200m: 4:05.48 1:05.90  300m: 6:17.02 1.05.71  400m: 8:26.33 1:03.49
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